
MILORD    
FR7122206098  NON

Naisseur : FR71268188 - EARL LA CLE DES CHAMPS - 71120 LUGNY LES CHAROLLES
Détenteur : FR58152152 - HERD BOOK CHAROLAIS - 58470 MAGNY COURS

NON

1
49

Mâle

FEUTRINE  RR3 E
A+ 

EARL LA CLE DES CHAMPS
Né le : 03/01/2011

108 110

-  =  =  

FR5107037777  
CLAVEL    

EARL BRUGGEMAN 
MOINEAU

RRE SAGA      

SARRY PIERRE

RR3 E

CALOGERO  RQM
A+

GAEC MERLET ALBERT & BERTRAND
Né le : 15/01/2007

116 116

=  =  =  

FR6334971421  
RUSS      

EARL DE VALENCHERE

RQM
FR8521994180  

VERVEINE  

MERLET ALBERT ET 
LOIC

RR4 S
FR7121181635  

A+ 

FR8521994506  FR7121621739  

Né le : 03/12/2015

60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 120 125 130 135 140

103
109

110
101

112
113
105
114
101

(0.43)

(0.40)

(0.40)

Compatible père et mère

Non connu
Non connu
Non connu
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